© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2017.09
The compact heavy duty pressure transmitter
type MBS 2200 and MBS 2250 are designed
for use in severe industrial and hydraulic
applications. MBS 2250 with integrated pulse-
snubber is suitable for use in applications with
severe medium influences like cavitation, liquid
hammer or pressure peaks and offers a reliable

IC.PD.P20.G8.02 | 520B8194 | 4
Dimensions / Combinations
Type code A1 A2 A3 E3 C8 A8
EN175301-803-A,
Pg 9 AMP Econoseal 2 m screened cable EN 60947-5-2
4-pin; M 12 × 1
ISO 15170-A1-3.2-Sn
(Bayonet plug) AMP Superseal
DIN 3852-A-G 3/8
DIN 3852-A
M18 × 1.5
G ½ A
(EN 837)
¼ – 18 NPT
DIN 3852-E-M14 × 1.5
Gasket:
DIN 3869-14-NBR
DIN 3852-E-G ¼
Gasket:
DIN 3869-14
Type code GB06 GA12 AB08 AC04 FA09 GB04
Recommended
torque1)
30 – 35 Nm 30 – 35 Nm 30 – 35 Nm
2 – 3 turns after
finger tightened
30 – 35 Nm 30 – 35 Nm
1) Depends on different parameters as packing material, mating material, thread lubrication and pressure level
34
39
.5
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2017.09 IC.PD.P20.G8.02 | 520B8194 | 5
Electrical connections
Type code, page 4 A1 A2 A3 E3 C8 A8
EN 175301-803-A,
Pg 9
AMP Econoseal
J series (male) 2 m screened cable
EN 60947-5-2
M12 × 1; 4-pin
ISO 15170-A1-3.2-Sn
(Bayonet plug) AMP Superseal
Ambient
temperature -40 – 125 °C -40 – 105 °C -30 – 85 °C -25 – 90 °C -40 – 125 °C -40 – 125 °C
Enclosure
(IP protection
fulfilled together
with mating
connector)
IP65 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 / IP69K IP67
Material Glass filled
polyamid, PA 6.6
Glass filled
polyamid, PA 6.61)
Poliolyfin cable with
PE shrinkage tubing
Nickel plated
brass, CuZn/Ni